
Contentious Regulatory  Enforcement
 White collar

 Enforcement
 White collar

 Enforcement
 White collar

FinTech / RegTech  Cloud Computing
 Cryptocurrency / Blockchain
 Data / Market Data
 Digital Services
 Distributed Ledger Technology 
 Market Infrastructure
 Payments
 Trading and Markets

 Cloud Computing
 Cryptocurrency
 Digital Services
 Distributed Ledger Technology 
 Market Infrastructure
 Payments

 Cloud Computing
 Cryptocurrency
 Digital Services
 Distributed Ledger Technology 
 Market Infrastructure
 Payments

Our Offering

Over 70 regulatory partners and counsel located in financial centers around 
the world provide financial institution clients with holistic advice on the full 
range of regulatory, risk management, and compliance issues. Through our 
globally integrated, regulatory, transactional, and litigation practices, we 
provide clients with the advice needed to navigate today’s highly regulated 
capital and financial markets.

US EMEA APAC

Consumer Laws  Consumer Rights Directive
 Unfair Commercial Practices 

Directive

 Consumer Protection (Fair 
Trading) Act (Chapter 52A) (SG) 

 Money Lenders Ordinance (HK)

FinTech M&A 
Transactions / 
Outsourcing

 Cloud Computing
 PRA and FCA Handbooks
 Recovery and Resolution

 Cloud Computing
 GLBA
 FFIEC IT Handbook
 SEC / CFTC / FINRA

 2016 Guidelines on Outsourcing 
Risk Management for financial institutions 
(SG) – issued by MAS

 HKMA Outsourcing Guidelines

Funds  Investment Co. Act
 Private Funds / Investment 

Management

 AIFMD  Licensing and Authorization 
 Marketing and Distribution

Sanctions / AML  EU Dual Use Regulation
 MLD4
 Sanctions Rules

 AML
 OFAC / FinCen
 Sanctions Rules

 AML Rules
 Sanctions Rules

Competition  Antitrust
 Consortium Advice
 EU State Aid
 Mergers
 Regulatory Investigations

 Antitrust / HSR
 Cartel
 Mergers
 Regulatory Investigations
 State Aid

 Antitrust
 Cartel Investigations
 Regulatory Investigations

Latham’s Financial Regulatory Global Resource

Accolades

“They’re brilliant! They’re hard-
working, and they can easily think 
like a business owner and make 
decisions optimizing for our entire 
business, not just in terms of legal 
liability. I can’t think of a single thing 
that I would change about them.” 

Chambers USA 2017 

“Based out of New York and aided 
by a broad international footprint 
that encompasses offices in Europe, 
Asia, and the Middle East, Latham & 
Watkins LLP’s team is well 
equipped to handle domestic and 
multi-jurisdictional regulatory 
matters for banks, broker-dealers, 
investment funds, and specialty 
finance companies.”  

The Legal 500 US 2017 

A Global Financial Regulatory Capability

General Regulatory  Bank Capital and Volcker Rule
 Broker-Dealer and 

Trading and Markets Reg
 Capital Markets / Reg S
 Derivatives / Futures / Commodities
 Foreign Private and 

Domestic Issuers
 Investment Advisors
 Market Infrastructure / Clearing

 BMR
 MAR
 MiFID
 PRIIPS KID
 PSD
 SMCR

 Conduct of Business and 
Regulatory Compliance

 Financial Products
 Market Misconduct
 Regulated Activities and 

Licensing

Financial 
Institutions 

Group

Financial 
Regulatory

FinTech / 
Reg Tech

Finance and 
Corporate 
Transactions

Contentious 
Regulatory / 
Enforcement

Insurance  Solvency II  Licensing and Authorization 
 Bancassurance
 Solvency

Derivatives  Commodity Exchange Act
 Title VII Dodd-Frank
 Margin / Capital 
 Trade Execution and Clearing

 EMIR
 Margin

 Mandatory Reporting 
and Clearing

 Margin
 Record Keeping Requirements

Cybersecurity / 
Data Protection

 COPPA
 Cybercrime Preparedness and 

Incident Response
 Data Collection, Use, and 

Sharing
 FINRA / SEC
 HIPAA
 Law Enforcement and Access 

Requests

 Cybercrime Preparedness and 
Incident Response

 Data Collection, Use, and 
Sharing

 Data Protection Directive
 E-Privacy 
 GDPR
 Law Enforcement and Access 

Requests
 NISD

 Network Security Law (CN)
 Personal Data (Privacy) 

Ordinance (Chapter 486) (HK)
 Personal Data Protection Act 

2012 (SG)



Advisers Act
Nabil Sabki

AML / FinCEN / Sanctions
Alan Avery
Les Carnegie 

Antitrust Investigations 
and Litigation
Lawrence Buterman
Michael Lacovara

Bank Reg / Volcker
Alan Avery

Benchmarks / Indices
Courtenay Myers Lima
Louis Trotta 
Yvette Valdez

Broker-Dealer / Trading and 
Markets Reg / SEC / FINRA
Dana Fleischman
Stephen Wink

Capital Markets
Alexander Cohen 
Paul Dudek
Joel Trotter 

Cryptocurrency / DLT
Alan Avery
Wenchi Hu
Vivian Maese 
Benjamin Naftalis
Serrin Turner
Yvette Valdez
Stephen Wink

Custody
Larry Safran
Pandora Strasler

Cybersecurity / Privacy
Jennifer Archie 
Vivian Maese
Michael Rubin 
Serrin Turner 

Dodd-Frank Title VII 
Wenchi Hu 
Yvette Valdez 

Financial Services Litigation
Chris Clark
Joshua Hamilton
Benjamin Naftalis
Richard Owens
Sandeep Savla
Serrin Turner

FinTech / RegTech / 
Outsourcing
Vivian Maese
Louis Trotta

Foreign Private Issuers
Paul Dudek

Investment Company Act
Nabil Sabki

Market Infrastructure / 
Reg SCI
Wenchi Hu
Vivian Maese

OFAC
Les Carnegie 

Payments
Todd Beauchamp  

Reg S
Paul Dudek

Regulatory Enforcement 
& Investigations
Richard Owens
Sandeep Savla
John Sikora
Eric Swibel
Douglas Yatter

Section 13
Brian Miller 
Stephen Wink

Section 16
Robert Koenig 
Stephen Wink

UCC
Larry Safran
Pandora Strasler

ACPR
Frederic Chamboredon (FR) 

AIFMD
Nick Benson (UK)
Frederic Chamboredon (FR) 
Nicola Higgs (UK)
Markus Krueger (GR)
Rob Moulton (UK)
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

AMLD
David Berman (UK) 
Rob Moulton (UK)
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

Antitrust Investigations 
including Cartels
Georg Weidenbach (GR)

Benchmarks
Frank Bierwirth (GR) 
Nicola Higgs (UK) 
Rob Moulton (UK) 
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

BRRD
Markus Krueger (GR)
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

CRR / CRDIV
Frank Bierwirth (GR) 
Markus Krueger (GR)
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

Cryptocurrency / DLT
Brian Meenagh (DB)

Cybersecurity / Data 
Protection (GDPR)
Gail Crawford (UK) 
Thies Deike (GR) 
Brian Meenagh (DB) 

Derivatives / EMIR
Frank Bierwirth (GR) 
Thies Deike (GR) 
Manuel Deó (SP) 
Dean Naumowicz (UK) 
Suzana Sava-Montanari (FR) 
Thomas Vogel (FR)

Enforcement
Stuart Alford QC (UK) 
David Berman (UK) 
Martin Davies (UK)
Jon Holland (UK) 
Andrea Monks (UK) 
Rob Moulton (UK)
Volker Schaefer (GR)

FinTech / RegTech
Markus Krueger (GR)
Brian Meenagh (DB) 
Andrew Moyle (UK) 
Axel Schiemann (GR)

Insurance
Tim Page (UK) 

Litigation
Stuart Alford QC (UK)
Martin Davies (UK)
Christine Gaertner (GR)
Jon Holland (UK) 
Andrea Monks (UK) 
Volker Schaefer (GR)

MAR
David Berman (UK) 
Frederic Chamboredon (FR) 
Manuel Deó (SP) 
Markus Krueger (GR)
Rob Moulton (UK) 
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

Merger Control
John Colahan (UK/BR)
Georg Weidenbach (GR) 

MiFID 
David Berman (UK) 
Frederic Chamboredon (FR) 
Manuel Deó (SP) 
Nicola Higgs (UK) 
Markus Krueger (GR)
Rob Moulton (UK) 
Axel Schiemann (GR) 
Thomas Vogel (FR) 

PSD
Frederic Chamboredon (FR) 
Nicola Higgs (UK) 
Axel Schiemann (GR) 

Regulatory Outsourcing
Thies Deike (GR) 
Andrew Moyle (UK) 

Sanctions
Charles Claypoole (UK)

SMRC
David Berman (UK) 
Rob Moulton (UK) 

White Collar
Stuart Alford QC (UK) 
David Berman (UK) 

Antitrust & Competition
Catherine Palmer (HK)

Chinese Bank Reg
Simon Hawkins (HK)
Catherine McBride  (HK)
Cathy Yeung (HK)

Custody
Simon Hawkins (HK)

Cybersecurity and 
Data Protection
Simon Hawkins (HK)
Catherine McBride  (HK)
Hui Xu (SH)

Derivatives
Derek Chua (HK)
Simon Hawkins (HK)
Posit Laohaphan (HK) 

FinTech / RegTech
Amy Beckingham (HK) 
Simon Hawkins (HK)
Posit Laohaphan (HK) 
Sharon Lau (SG) 
Ji Liu (HK) 
Frank Sun (HK) 

Insurance and Bancassurance
Simon Hawkins (HK)

Litigation
Catherine McBride  (HK)
Catherine Palmer (HK)
Hui Xu (SH)

Market Misconduct
Simon Hawkins (HK)

Regulatory Enforcement & 
Investigations
Catherine McBride (HK) 
Catherine Palmer (HK)
Hui Xu (SH)

Sanctions
Catherine Palmer (HK)
Hui Xu (SH)

Principal Contacts

US

EMEA

APAC

Attorney Contacts
Name Direct Dial Email
Alford QC, Stuart  (UK) 44.20.7710.4502 stuart.alford.qc@lw.com
Archie, Jennifer (US) 1.202.637.2205 jennifer.archie@lw.com
Avery, Alan (US) 1.212.906.1301 alan.avery@lw.com
Beauchamp, Todd (US) 1.202.637.2294 todd.beauchamp@lw.com
Beckingham, Amy (HK) 852.2912.2550 amy.beckingham@lw.com
Benson, Nick (UK) 44.20.7710.1054 nick.benson@lw.com
Berman, David (UK) 44.20.7710.3080 david.berman@lw.com
Bierwirth, Frank (GR) 49.69.6062.6547 frank.bierwirth@lw.com
Buterman, Lawrence (US) 1.212.906.1264 lawrence.buterman@lw.com
Carnegie, Les (US) 1.202.637.1096 les.carnegie@lw.com
Chamboredon, Frederic (FR) 33.1.40.62.20.39 frederic.chamboredon@lw.com
Chua, Derek (HK) 852.2912.2515 derek.chua@lw.com
Clark, Chris (US-NY) 1.212.906.1350 chris.clark@lw.com
Claypoole, Charles (UK) 44.20.7710.1178 charles.claypoole@lw.com
Cohen, Alexander (US) 1.202.637.2284 alexander.cohen@lw.com
Colahan, John (UK/BR) 44.20.7710.1015 john.colahan@lw.com
Crawford, Gail (UK) 44.20.7710.3001 gail.crawford@lw.com
Davies, Martin (UK) 44.20.7710.3058 martin.davies@lw.com
Deike, Thies (GR) 49.69.6062.6508 thies.deike@lw.com
Deó, Manuel (SP) 34.91.791.5013 manuel.deo@lw.com
Dudek, Paul (US) 1.202.637.2377 paul.dudek@lw.com
Fleischman, Dana (US) 1.212.906.1220 dana.fleischman@lw.com
Gaertner, Christine (GR) 49.69.6062.6635 christine.gaertner@lw.com
Hamilton, Joshua (US) 1.213.891.8742 joshua.hamilton@lw.com
Hawkins, Simon (HK) 852.2912.2733 simon.hawkins@lw.com
Higgs, Nicola (UK) 44.20.7710.1154 nicola.higgs@lw.com
Holland, Jon (UK) 44.20.7710.4766 jon.holland@lw.com
Hu, Wenchi (US) 1.212.906.1655 wenchi.hu@lw.com
Koenig, Robert (US) 1.650.463.4661 robert.koenig@lw.com
Krueger, Markus (GR) 49.69.6062.6641 markus.krueger@lw.com
Lacovara, Michael (US) 1.212.906.1377 michael.lacovara@lw.com
Laohaphan, Posit (HK) 852.2912.2698 posit.laohaphan@lw.com
Lau, Sharon (SG) 65.6437.5464 sharon.lau@lw.com
Liu, Ji (HK) 852.2912.2501 ji.liu@lw.com
Maese, Vivian (US) 212.906.1302 vivian.maese@lw.com
McBride, Catherine (HK) 852.2912.2738 catherine.mcbride@lw.com
Meenagh, Brian (DB) 971.4.704.6344 brian.meenagh@lw.com
Miller, Brian (US) 1.202.637.2332 brian.miller@lw.com
Monks, Andrea (UK) 44.20.7710.4767 andrea.monks@lw.com
Moulton, Rob (UK) 44.20.7710.4523 rob.moulton@lw.com
Moyle, Andrew (UK) 44.20.7710.1078 andrew.moyle@lw.com
Myers Lima, Courtenay (US) 1.212.906.1691 courtenay.myerslima@lw.com
Naftalis, Benjamin (US) 1.212.906.1713 benjamin.naftalis@lw.com
Naumowicz, Dean (UK) 44.20.7710.1182 dean.naumowicz@lw.com
Owens, Richard (US) 1.212.906.1396 richard.owens@lw.com
Page, Tim (UK) 44.20.7710.1117 tim.page@lw.com
Palmer, Catherine (HK) 852.2912.2626 catherine.palmer@lw.com
Rubin, Michael (SF) 1.415.395.8154 michael.rubin@lw.com 
Sabki, Nabil (US) 1.312.876.7604 nabil.sabki@lw.com
Safran, Larry (US) 1.212.906.1711 larry.safran@lw.com
Sava-Montanari, Suzana (FR) 33.1.40.62.21.24 suzana.sava-montanari@lw.com
Savla, Sandeep (US) 1.212.906.1395 sandeep.savla@lw.com
Schaefer, Volker (GR) 49.69.6062.6507 volker.schaefer@lw.com
Schiemann, Axel (GR) 49.69.6062.6509 axel.schiemann@lw.com
Sikora, John (US) 1.312.876.6580 john.sikora@lw.com
Strasler, Pandora (US) 1.212.906.1657 pandora.strasler@lw.com
Sun, Frank (HK) 852.2912.2512 frank.sun@lw.com
Swibel, Eric(US) 1.312.777.7185 eric.swibel@lw.com
Trotta, Louis (US) 1.212.906.1662 louis.trotta@lw.com
Trotter, Joel (US) 1.202.637.2165 joel.trotter@lw.com
Turner, Serrin (US) 1.212.906.1330 serrin.turner@lw.com
Valdez, Yvette  (US) 1.212.906.1797 yvette.valdez@lw.com
Vogel, Thomas (FR) 33.1.40.62.20.47 thomas.vogel@lw.com
Weidenbach, Georg (GR) 49.69.6062.6616 georg.weidenbach@lw.com
Wink, Stephen  (US) 1.212.906.1229 stephen.wink@lw.com
Xu, Hui (SH) 86.21.6101.6006 hui.xu@lw.com
Yatter, Douglas (US) 1.212.906.1211 douglas.yatter@lw.com
Yeung, Cathy (HK) 852.2912.2622 cathy.yeung@lw.com

A Global Financial Regulatory Capability

Latham & Watkins operates worldwide as a limited liability partnership organized under the laws of the State of Delaware (USA) with affiliated limited liability partnerships conducting the practice in France, Italy, Singapore, and the United Kingdom and as affiliated partnerships conducting the practice in Hong Kong and Japan. Latham & Watkins operates in South Korea as a Foreign Legal Consultant Office. Latham & 
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